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DENTISTS’ REGISTER, NEW ZEALAND—continued.

Date of
Registration.

Name.

Qualification.

Residence.

1 Mar.,
29 June,
5 Mar.,
15 Aug.,

30 Dec.,

23 July,
22 June,
8 July,

1 June,

19 Jan.,

24 Deo.,

15 Mar.,
31 July,
10 Jan.,

26 July,

18 April,
31 May,
21 July,

15 Feb.,
10 Jan.,
23 May,
24 Nov.,

25 June,

1 April,
27 July,

3 Nov.,
12 May,

10 Jan.,
22 May,
30 Oct.,
10 Dec.,

8 Jan.,

17 June,

23 May,

17 May,

1904
1904
1898
1905

1909

1904
1895
1905

1905

1910

1909

1900
1902
1910

1906

1900
1881
1904

1901
1905
1881
1894
1906

1895
1907

1894
1908

1905
1900
1890
1906

1910

1903

1911

1881

i

Irwin, William Richard Myles
Isaacs, David Nathan
Jackson, Graham Henry

Jackson, Howard Edward ..
Jefiries, Percy George

Jennings, Charles Clifford ..
Jennings, David Horatio
Johns, William Roberts

Johnson, John Arnold Walter
Beech

Johnson, John Percy
Johnson, Thomas .. ..

Jobhnson, William Douglas . .

Johnston, Cecil Francis

Alexander
Johnston, Robert Foster

Johnstone, William Sanders

Jones, Alfred
Jones, Edward Bevan

Jones, Jesse Pritchard

| Jones, Sydney Herbert

Jordan, Joseph Armstrong ..
Kempson, John Tertius
Kempt, Donald

Kettle, Desmond Fosbery

Kidd, Robert William

Kiernan, Henry Willis

Kilgour, Harry Morton
King, Richard James

Kinnear, James Hutchings
Kirkland, John
Knight, Herbert Frames

Knott, John Francis
Knott, William Henry
Laidlaw, George William
Lamont, Cuthbert Edw:;.rd. .

Lane, Edward George .

Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after
three years’ apprenticeship

Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after
three years’ apprenticeship

Certificate issued by Board of Examiners after
three years’ apprenticeship

Registered under section 11 of “ The Dentists Act,
1904,” on certificate of Board of Examiners

issued after three years’ apprenticeship

Registered under section 11 of ** The Dentists Act,
1908,” on certificate of Board of Examiners
issued after three years’ apprenticeship

Certificate issued by Board of Examiners after
three years’ apprenticeship

Certificate issued by Board of Examiners after
three years’ pupilage

Registered under section 11 of ¢ The Dentists Act,
1904,” on certificate of Board of Examiners
issued after three years’ apprenticeship

Registered under section 11 of ‘* The Dentists
Act, 1904,”" on certificate of Board of Ex-
a.lrlniners issued after three years’ apprentice-
ship

Registered under section 11 of ‘¢ The Dentists Act,
1908,” on certificate of Board of Examiners
issued after five years’ apprenticeship

Registered under section 11 of * The Dentists Act,
1908,” on certificate of Board of Examiners
issued after three years’ apprenticeship

Certificate issued by Board of Examiners after
three years’ apprenticeship

Certificate issued by Board of Examiners after
three years’ pupilage

Registered undersection 11 of < The Dentists Act,
1908,” on certificate of Board of Examiners
issued after three years’ apprenticeship

Registered under section 11 of  The Dentists Act,
1904,” on certificate of Board of Examiners
issued after three years’ apprenticeship

Certificate issued by Board of Examiners after
three years’ apprenticeship

In practice at the date of the passing of * The
Dentists Act, 1880’

Certificate of Board of Examiners granted under
the provisions of section 2 of ** The Dentists
Act Amendment Act, 1891

Certificate issued by Board of Examiners after
three years’ apprenticeship

Registered under provisions of section 10, sub-
section (d), of *“ The Dentists Act, 1904

In practice at the date of the passing of ¢ The
Dentists Act, 1880 "

Registered under the Imperial Act intituled
““The Dentists Act, 1878 "

Registered under section 11 of ** The Dentists Act,
1904,” on certificate of Board of Examiners
issued after three years’ pupilage

Certificate of competency issued by Board of
Examiners after three years’ pupilage

Registered under section 11 of ‘“The Dentists Act,
1904,” on certificate of Board of Examiners
issued after three years’ apprenticeship

Certificate of competency issued by the Board of
Examiners after three years’ apprenticeship

Registered under section 11 of ¢ The Dentists Act,
1904,” on certificate of Board of Examiners
issued after three years’ apprenticeship

Registered under provisions of section 10, sub-
section (d), of ¢ The Dentists Act, 1904 *’

Certificate of competency issued by the Board
of Examinersafter three years'apprenticeship

Certificate of competency issued by the Board of
Examiners after three years’ apprenticeship

Registered undersection 11 of ¢t The Dentists Act,
1904,” on certificate of Board of Examiners
issued after three years’ apprenticeship

Registered undersection 11 of ¢ The Dentists Act,
1908,” on certificate of Board of Examiners
issued after five years’ apprenticeship

Certificate of Board of Examiners granted under
the provisions of section 2 of ¢ The Dentists
Act Amendment Act, 1891°

Registered as holding certificate recognized by
New Zealand University under section 15,
subsection (2), of ¢“The Dentists Act, 1908

In practice at the date of the passing of ¢ The

entists Act, 1880

Christohurch.
Wellington.
Feilding.

Carterton.
Palmerston North.

Invercargill.
Oamara.

Nelson.

Timaru.

Dunedin.
Christchurch.

Invercargill.
Invercargill.

Wanganui.
Wellington.

Wellington.
Invercargill.

Christchurch.

Christchurch.

Tauranga.

Roslyn.

Rosario, Santa Fé, Argen-
tine.

Auckland.

Dunedin.

Wanganui.

Wellington.
Christchurch.

Auckland.
Timaru.
Rotorua.

Mosgiel.
Mosgiel.

New Plymouth.
Invercargill.

Tees Street, Oamaru.



