DENTISTS' REGISTER, NEW ZEALAND-continued.

Date of Registration.	Name.	Qualification.	Residence.
1 Mar., 1904	Irwin, William Richard Myles	Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after	Christohureb.
29 June, 1904	Isaacs, David Nathan	three years' apprenticeship Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after	Wellington.
5 Mar., 1898	Jackson, Graham Henry	three years' apprenticeship Certificate issued by Board of Examiners after	Feilding.
15 Aug., 1905	Jackson, Howard Edward	three years' apprenticeship Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1904," on certificate of Board of Examiners	Carterton.
30 Dec., 1909	Jeffries, Percy George	issued after three years' apprenticeship Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1908," on certificate of Board of Examiners	Palmerston North.
23 July, 1904	Jennings, Charles Clifford	issued after three years' apprenticeship Certificate issued by Board of Examiners after	Invercargill.
22 June, 1895	Jennings, David Horatio	three years' apprenticeship Certificate issued by Board of Examiners after	Oamaru.
8 July, 1905	Johns, William Roberts	three years' pupilage Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act,	Nelson.
1 June, 1905	Johnson, John Arnold Walter Beech	1904," on certificate of Board of Examiners issued after three years' apprenticeship Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1904," on certificate of Board of Examiners issued after three years' apprentice-	Timaru.
19 Jan., 1910	Johnson, John Percy	ship Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1908," on certificate of Board of Examiners	Dunedin.
24 Dec., 1909	Johnson, Thomas	issued after five years' apprenticeship Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1908," on certificate of Board of Examiners	Christehurch.
15 Mar., 1900	Johnson, William Douglas	issued after three years' apprenticeship Certificate issued by Board of Ex amin ers after	Invercargill.
31 July, 1902		three years' apprenticeship Certificate issued by Board of Examiners after	Invercargill.
10 Jan., 1910	Alexander Johnston, Robert Foster	three years' pupilage Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1908," on certificate of Board of Examiners	Wanganui.
26 July, 1906	Johnstone, William Sanders	issued after three years' apprenticeship Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1904," on certificate of Board of Examiners	Wellington.
18 April, 1900	Jones, Alfred	issued after three years' apprenticeship Certificate issued by Board of Examiners after	Wellington.
31 May, 1881	Jones, Edward Bevan	three years' apprenticeship In practice at the date of the passing of "The	Invercargill.
21 July, 1904	Jones, Jesse Pritchard	Dentists Act, 1880" Certificate of Board of Examiners granted under the provisions of section 2 of "The Dentists	Christchurch.
15 Feb., 1901	Jones, Sydney Herbert	Act Amendment Act, 1891 '' Certificate issued by Board of Examiners after	Christchurch.
10 Jan., 1908	Jordan, Joseph Armstrong	three years' apprenticeship Registered under provisions of section 10, sub- section (d), of "The Dentists Act, 1904"	Tauranga.
23 May, 188	Kempson, John Tertius	In practice at the date of the passing of "The Dentists Act, 1880"	Roslyn.
24 Nov., 189	Kempt, Donald	Registered under the Imperial Act intituled	Rosario, Santa Fé, Argen-
25 June, 1906	Kettle, Desmond Fosbery	"The Dentists Act, 1878" Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1904," on certificate of Board of Examiners	tine. Auckland.
1 April, 1898	Kidd, Robert William	issued after three years' pupilage Certificate of competency issued by Board of	Dunedin.
27 July, 190	Kiernan, Henry Willis	Examiners after three years' pupilage Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1904," on certificate of Board of Examiners	Wanganui.
3 Nov., 189	Kilgour, Harry Morton	issued after three years' apprenticeship Certificate of competency issued by the Board of	Wellington.
12 May, 1908	King, Richard James	Examiners after three years' apprenticeship Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1904," on certificate of Board of Examiners	Christchurch.
10 Jan., 1908	Kinnear, James Hutchings	issued after three years' apprenticeship Registered under provisions of section 10, sub-	Auckland.
22 May, 1900	Kirkland, John	section (d), of "The Dentists Act, 1904" Certificate of competency issued by the Board	Timaru.
30 Oct., 1890	Knight, Herbert Frames	of Examiners after three years apprenticeship Certificate of competency issued by the Board of	Rotorua.
10 Dec., 1900	Knott, John Francis	Examiners after three years' apprenticeship Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1904," on certificate of Board of Examiners	Mosgiel.
8 Jan., 1910	Knott, William Henry	issued after three years' apprenticeship Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1908," on certificate of Board of Examiners	Mosgiel.
17 June, 190	Laidlaw, George William	issued after five years' apprenticeship Certificate of Board of Examiners granted under the provisions of section 2 of "The Dentists	New Plymouth.
23 May, 191	Lamont, Cuthbert Edward	Act Amendment Act, 1891' Registered as holding certificate recognized by New Zealand University under section 15,	Invercargill.
17 May, 188	Lane, Edward George	subsection (2), of "The Dentists Act, 1908" In practice at the date of the passing of "The Dentists Act, 1880"	Tees Street, Oamaru.